Request for Waiver - Teacher Compensation Accountabilities
SDCL 13-13-73.6

Name of School District: White River 47-1

FY2016 Total Teacher Compensation:
FY2016 Average Teacher Compensation:

FY2017 Total Teacher Compensation:
FY2017 Average Teacher Compensation:

FY2017 Total Teacher Compensation Accountability:
FY2017 Average Teacher Compensation Accountability:

Check the appropriate accountability:

$2,009,819
$48,629
$2,292,719
$52,950
$2,230,431
$53,660

Request to Waive Accountability #1: Total Expenditures for Teacher Compensation

Request to Waive Accountability #2: Average Teacher Compensation

Please list all documents provided to the board supporting this request*:

* Documentation must include a copy of the report: Teacher Compensation Prior Year Current Year Comparison.

Please explain the reason(s) for this request:

Contact Person:

School Year: 2017

Difference Total TC:
Difference Avg TC:

Difference Accountability #1
Difference Accountability #2

il

Title:

$282,900
$4,321

$62,288
($710)

Date: Signature:

As per ARSD the board may consider a request to waive an
accountability due to:

1) Retirement of a Teacher; or

2) Declining Student Enrollment; or

3) Change in Budgeted Costs for Benefits; or

4) An Unanticipated Change in Teacher FTE; or

5) Any Un-Foreseen or Extenuating Circumstances

School Financef/Accountability Board Action

Approved

Denied

Date:

Appropriations Committee Action
Approved

Denied

Date:




