Request for Waiver - Teacher Compensation Accountabilities SDCL 13-13-73.6

Name of School District: White River 47-1		School Year: 2017	
FY2016 Total Teacher Compensation:	\$2,009,819		
FY2016 Average Teacher Compensation:	\$48,629		
		Difference Total TO	¢292 000
FY2017 Total Teacher Compensation:	\$2,292,719	Difference Total TC:	\$282,900
FY2017 Average Teacher Compensation:	\$52,950	Difference Avg TC:	\$4,321
FY2017 Total Teacher Compensation Accountability:	\$2,230,431	Difference Accountability #1	\$62,288
FY2017 Average Teacher Compensation Accountability:	\$53,660	Difference Accountability #2	(\$710)
Check the appropriate accountability:			
Request to Waive Accountability #1: Total Expenditures for Teacher Con	nnensation		
	npensation	X	
Request to Waive Accountability #2: Average Teacher Compensation			
5			
Please list all documents provided to the board supporting th	•		
* Documentation must include a copy of the report: Teacher Compensation Prior Ye	ar Current Year Compa	arison.	
	9		
Please explain the reason(s) for this request:			從
riease explain the reason(s) for this request.			
0. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.		T'11.	
Contact Person:		Title:	
Date: Signature:			
As per ARSD the board may consider a request to waive an	0.1	ool Finance/Accountability Board Action	
accountability due to:	1	AND IN THE OUT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	
·	A	pproved Denied	
1) Retirement of a Teacher; or		Date:	
2) Declining Student Enrollment; or3) Change in Budgeted Costs for Benefits; or	U a	Appropriations Committee Action	
An Unanticipated Change in Teacher FTE; or	0		
5) Any Un-Foreseen or Extenuating Circumstances		Denied	_

